Item
Baseball with logo
Soccer ball with logo
Chocolate Bar
Lollipop
Ball cap with logo
Visor with logo
Pennant, small
Pennant, large
Notebook with logo
Pen with logo
Pencil with logo
T-shirt
T-shirt, M
T-shirt, L
T-shirt, XL
T-shirt, XXL
Water bottle with logo

Lastname Firstname 1E Inventory Query

Storage Location
SE100D
SE100D
SE100A
SE100A
SE100B
SE100B
SE100D
SE100D
SE100C
SE100C
SE100C
SE100B
SE100B
SE100B
SE100B
SE100B
SE100E

Quantity in Stock
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50
10
250
500
50
50
100
50
250
500
1000
100
100
100
100
50
230
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